
Christmas Menu

-APPETIZERS & BRUNCH-

-SPIRAL HAM DINNER- -MAIN COURSES-

-SIDES-

-DESSERTS-

Breakfast Pizza

Breakfast Quiche

Country Ham Biscuits

Country Ham Cheese ball

Deviled Eggs

London Broil Tray 

Full Turkey / 10-13lb.

Spiral Ham / 7-9lb.

Chicken Salad

Homestyle Gravy

Cornbread Dressing

Mrs. Marshall’s Potato Salad

Corn Pudding

Seasoned Green Beans

Cranberry Orange Salad

Sweet Potato Casserole

Duchess Potato Casserole

Triple Cheese Macaroni & Cheese

White House Rolls

Christmas Tree Coffee Cake Pies

Christmas Tree Cookies

Poinsettia Bar Cake

Gingerbread

Peppermint Cocoa Cake

Gingerbread Boy Cookie

Santa & Rudolph Cupcakes

16” Chilled

9” - Serves 4-6

24 ct.

Serves 12-14

30 ct.

2.5lb. Serves 10-12

Fully cooked. Serves 6-8, gravy included.

Fully cooked. Serves 6-8, glaze included. 

Fully-cooked, 7lb. (average) smoked spiral 
sliced ham with glaze, family sized packages

 of Duchess Potato Casserole, Corn Pudding, 
Seasoned Green Beans, and a White House
 Roll Cluster. Serves 6-8. Pie not included. 

15 oz. Serves 2-4

32 oz. Serves 6-8

36 oz. Serves 6-8 / 5lb. Serves 12-17 

22 oz. Serves 6-8 

40 oz. Serves 6-8. / 5 lb. Serves 12-16 

24 oz. Serves 6-8

16 oz. Serves 2-4

24 oz. Serves 6-8

40 oz. Serves 6-8 / 6 lb. Serves 12-16

32 oz. serves 6-8 

12 ct. Original or Cluster 

25 oz. Serves 6-8 

8 ct. 

17 oz. Serves 6-8

2.7 oz. One cookie

6 ct. 

|  9” - Serves 6-8 

Chocolate Fudge, Lemon Chess, 

Southern Pecan, Dutch Apple,
 Pumpkin, Sweet Potato,
 Coconut Custard

20 oz. Serves 6-8 

36 oz. Serves 8-10

$17.99 $12.99

$33.99

$49.99

2025

$119.99
$69.99

$72.99

$12.29

$61.99

$7.29

$10.29

$14.49

$13.49 / $28.79

$14.49

$13.49 / $24.79 

$6.29

$13.49

$18.49

$14.49 /
$38.99 

$4.79

$14.49

$5.79

$6.29

$3.79

$7.79

$10.29

$11.29

$25.79

$17.49



Tuesday, 12/16 by Noon (Turkey & Ham)
Thursday, 12/18 by Noon (all other items)

2026 Westmoreland Street, Richmond, VA (same location)
Monday, 12/22 (9am-4pm)
Tuesday, 12/23 (9am-4pm)

Cheese Ball, Cornbread Dressing, Country Ham Biscuits, Cranberry
Orange Salad, Deviled Eggs, Homestyle Gravy, London Broil Tray,
Turkeys & Hams, Sweet Potato Casserole—Order early for these items!

Only Christmas menu items are available for pickup on 12/22 
and 12/23.

• Customers will not be able to place regular menu orders for pickup
   during Christmas pickup dates (12/22-12/23).
• Special order cakes are available 12/21-12/24 for pick up at Ukrop’s 
   Market Hall (call 804-340-3040) or RVA area Kroger stores / Libbie Market.
• Regular online ordering for pickup on Saturday 12/20 will fill up 
   quickly. Orders must be placed by Wednesday 12/17 at Noon, 
   enabling us to serve the higher volume of orders.

Monday 12/22: 7am-7pm
Tuesday 12/23: 7am-7pm
Wednesday 12/24: 7am-4pm
Thursday 12/25: CLOSED
Friday 12/26: CLOSED
Saturday 12/27: 7am-7pm
Sunday 12/28: CLOSED

Monday 12/29: CLOSED
Tuesday 12/30: 7am-7pm
Wednesday 12/31: 7am-4pm
Thursday 1/1: CLOSED
Friday 1/2: 7am-7pm
Saturday 1/3: 7am-7pm
Sunday 1/4: CLOSED

Starting Sunday 12/21, holiday sides will be available at select RVA
area Kroger stores, Food Lion stores, the Market at 25th St., Ukrop’s 
Market Hall, and Libbie Market.

Due to increased volume at USPS during the holidays, we ask that all
shipping orders be placed by 12/10 at Noon. This is to ensure orders
can be fulfilled, shipped, and received by customers before Christmas.

Online Ordering:

Last Day to Order:

Christmas Pickup 
Location and Dates:

Limited Quantities
Available: 

Limited  Availabilty:

Ukrop’s Market Hall 
Pickup:

Ukrop’s Market Hall 
Holiday Hours:

Christmas Sides at
Retailers:

Christmas Shipping
Cutoff: 

orders.ukropshomestylefoods.com

Christmas oRDering Guide2025


