2025 CHRISTMAS MENU



-APPETIZERS & BRUNCH-

Breakfast Pizza 16" Chilled	\$17.99	Country Ham Cheese ball Serves 12-14	\$12.99
Breakfast Quiche 9" - Serves 4-6	\$12.29	Deviled Eggs 30 ct.	\$33.99
Country Ham Biscuits	\$49.99	London Broil Tray 2.5lb. Serves 10-12	\$61.99

-MAIN COURSES-

Full Turkey / 10-13lb. Fully cooked. Serves 6-8, gravy included. \$69.99 \$72.99

Fully cooked. Serves 6-8, glaze included.

-SPIRAL HAM DINNER-

\$119.99

Fully-cooked, 7lb. (average) smoked spiral sliced ham with glaze, family sized packages of Duchess Potato Casserole, Corn Pudding, Seasoned Green Beans, and a White House Roll Cluster. Serves 6-8. Pie not included.

-SIDES-

Homestyle Gravy 24 oz. Serves 6-8	\$7.29	Mrs. Marshall's Potato Salad	\$6.29
Chicken Salad 15 oz. Serves 2-4	\$10.29	16 oz. Serves 2-4 Seasoned Green Beans	\$13.49
Cornbread Dressing 32 oz. Serves 6-8	\$14.49	24 oz. Serves 6-8 Sweet Potato Casserole	\$18.49
Corn Pudding 36 oz. Serves 6-8 / 5lb. Serves 12-17	\$13.49 / \$28.79	32 oz. serves 6-8 Triple Cheese Macaroni & Cheese	\$14.49 /
Cranberry Orange Salad 22 oz. Serves 6-8	\$14.49	40 oz. Serves 6-8 / 6 lb. Serves 12-16 White House Rolls	\$38.99
Duchess Potato Casserole 40 oz. Serves 6-8. / 5 lb. Serves 12-16	\$13.49 / \$24.79	12 ct. Original or Cluster	\$4.79

-DESSERTS-

Christmas Tree Coffee Cake	\$14.49	Pies 9" - Serves 6-8	
Christmas Tree Cookies 8 ct.	\$5.79	Chocolate Fudge, Lemon Chess, Southern Pecan, Dutch Apple,	\$10.29
Gingerbread 17 oz. Serves 6-8	\$6.29	Pumpkin, Sweet Potato, Coconut Custard	\$11.29
Gingerbread Boy Cookie 2.7 oz. One cookie	\$3.79	Poinsettia Bar Cake 20 oz. Serves 6-8	\$25.79
Santa & Rudolph Cupcakes	\$7.79	Peppermint Cocoa Cake 36 oz. Serves 8-10	\$17.49

2025 CHRISTMAS ORDERING GUIDE

Online Ordering:

orders.ukropshomestylefoods.com

Last Day to Order:

Tuesday, 12/16 by Noon (Turkey & Ham) **Thursday, 12/18** by Noon (all other items)

Christmas Pickup
Location and Dates:

2026 Westmoreland Street, Richmond, VA (same location) **Monday, 12/22 (9am-4pm)**

Tuesday, 12/23 (9am-4pm)

Limited Quantities Available:

Cheese Ball, Cornbread Dressing, Country Ham Biscuits, Cranberry Orange Salad, Deviled Eggs, Homestyle Gravy, London Broil Tray, Turkeys & Hams, Sweet Potato Casserole—**Order early for these items!**

Limited Availabilty:

Only Christmas menu items are available for pickup on 12/22 and 12/23.

Ukrop's Market Hall Pickup:

- Customers will not be able to place regular menu orders for pickup during Christmas pickup dates (12/22-12/23).
- Special order cakes are available 12/21-12/24 for pick up at Ukrop's Market Hall (call 804-340-3040) or RVA area Kroger stores / Libbie Market.
- Regular online ordering for pickup on Saturday 12/20 will fill up quickly. Orders must be placed by Wednesday 12/17 at Noon, enabling us to serve the higher volume of orders.

Ukrop's Market Hall Holiday Hours: Monday 12/22: 7am-7pm Tuesday 12/23: 7am-7pm Wednesday 12/24: 7am-4pm Thursday 12/25: CLOSED Friday 12/26: CLOSED Saturday 12/27: 7am-7pm

Sunday 12/28: CLOSED

Monday 12/29: CLOSED
Tuesday 12/30: 7am-7pm
Wednesday 12/31: 7am-4pm
Thursday 1/1: CLOSED
Friday 1/2: 7am-7pm
Saturday 1/3: 7am-7pm
Sunday 1/4: CLOSED

Christmas Sides at Retailers:

Starting Sunday 12/21, holiday sides will be available at select RVA area Kroger stores, Food Lion stores, the Market at 25th St., Ukrop's Market Hall, and Libbie Market.

Christmas Shipping Cutoff:

Due to increased volume at USPS during the holidays, we ask that all shipping orders be placed by 12/10 at Noon. This is to ensure orders can be fulfilled, shipped, and received by customers before Christmas.